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Price
41.25 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.23% (-0.52)

US2473617023
DAL

Frankfurt

EUR

Transport
Stock

26,596 EUR
S&P 500

41.195 EUR (180)
41.365 EUR (180)
41.165 EUR
41.25 EUR

40.98 EUR
41.765 EUR
41.15249 EUR
742

30,535.15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/28 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [

1/5


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=168828601
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2473617023&ID_NOTATION=17666375
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2473617023&ID_NOTATION=17666375
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=52a36c8a4c3a16dfccc82c4d2c9d7e22fdc28ee20f277ca52b0aa1bdf392d6c5&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0fcf1f6bf910401f8&time=1721500680&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c942c4c81a46d2b9350f7cf7645652e3b3b7248eb4b3017b77c0b7a8f44e778&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d19232ecd66014581&time=1721500680&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9192cd6dd054b6231c77de72648be06fd34f89dbe33fb7ac168c1fdacdf322f0&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6da37129e53fdeb31&time=1721500680&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1f54b8732151de7786f50769950b6ed5790b5939996866da7360bd10e8465904&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=551a10fa3e4004a22&time=1721500680&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c2e245a773bcff40a76b6a3edceb8ec2f8a07515ef59fe2d914c6f4047394ea0&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=acb1e1623579f4dd9&time=1721500680&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price
41.25 EUR

Difference

General attributes

-1.23% (-0.52)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

40.85 EUR (57
44.23 EUR (119
4419 EUR (237

ISIN US2473617023
Symbol DAL
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 26,596 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 41.195 EUR (180)
Ask (Ask size) 41.365 EUR (180)
Open 41.165 EUR
High 41.25 EUR
Low 40.98 EUR
Close (prev. day) 41.765 EUR
VWAP 41.15249 EUR
Volume (pcs) 742
Trading volume 30,535.15
Number of trades 5
Last size 242
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +22.82% -2.45% +17.80%
Perf (abs.) +7.76 -1.05 +6.31
Beta 1.08 1.21 1.27
Volatility 30.31 30.02  38.23
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Group

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

39.29 EUR (290
49.60 EUR (2024/05/13
33.87 EUR (2024/01/19
49.60 EUR (2024/05/13
29.01 EUR (2023/10/30

—_— T = D O — = ~—

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Vienna Stock 2024/07/ 17:32 41.20 EUR 0.00 5
Exchange 19
Tradegate 2024/07/ 18:22 4148 EUR 0.05 10
19
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:07 41.245 EUR 0.00 1
19
SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/12/ 17:35 59.75 CHF  0.00 1
23
NYSE 2024/07/ 20:22 44.925 USD 155.99 42,290
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=17666375
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=235656149
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=235656149
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=95434965
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17637240
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116287478
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17651935

DELTA AIR LINES INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

19

2024/07/
19

2024/07/
15

2024/07/
19

2024/07/
19

2024/07/
19

08:03

15:30

11:13

08:10

20:21

41.515 EUR 0.00

43.59 USD

41.25 EUR

41.24 EUR

41.29 EUR

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00

16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=58866092
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116750571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116750571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128549
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17677239

DELTA AIR LINES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

ADELTA

Contact Details
DELTA AIR LINES INC.

Hartsfield-Jackson Atlanta, International
Airport - 30354 Atlanta

Telefon: +1-404-715-2600
Fax: +

E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

David Taylor
David DeWalt
Christopher
Hazleton

Greg Creed
Kathy Waller
Leslie Hale
Maria Black
Michael Huerta
Sergio Agapito
Lires Rial
Vasant M. Prabhu
Willie Chiang
Edward H.
Bastian

Alain Bellemare
Alicia Tillman
Allison Ausband
Daniel Janki
Eric Phillips
Gary Chase
Glen W.
Hauenstein
Henry H. Ting
Joanne D. Smith
John Laughter

Mike Spanos

Peter W. Carter

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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DELTA AIR LINES INC.

Rahul Samant Member of Executive
Committee
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